DATE | TIME | CLUB EVENT NAME LOCATION / COMMENTS Board meeting time

July - Engage Rotary, Change Lives

Tue Jul 16, 13 |12:00P Monrovia DG Official Visit - Monrovia Monrovian Family Restaurant 534 S. Myrtle Ave. 10:30A
Thu Jul 18, 13 |07:30A La Verne DG Official Visit - La Verne Hillcrest Homes 2705 Mountain View Drive 08:30A
Thu Jul 18, 13 |12:10P Covina DG Official Visit - Covina South Hills Country Club 2655 S. Citrus Street 10:45A

Barney's Coffee Shop 562-948-3656 Evening Social-Last Monday of
every month 06:00pm (please contact President to confirm site)

Mon Jul 22, 13 |06:00P Pico Rivera DG Official Visit - Pico Rivera 4923 Rosemead Blvd 05:00P
Tue Jul 23,13 |07:15A Covina Sunrise DG Official Visit - Covina Sunrise South Hills Country Club 2655 S. Citrus Street 08:30A
Wed Jul 31, 13 |06:30P Palmdale DG Official Visit - Palmdale Sizzler Restaurant 853 W. Palmdale Blvd. 05:30P

August - Membership & Extension Month

Thu Aug 01, 13 [07:15A Lancaster Sunrise DG Official Visit - Lancaster Sunrise YMCA - Antelope Valley Chapter 43001 10th Street West 08:30A
Thu Aug 01, 13 [12:00P Rosamond DG Official Visit - Rosamond Coach's Sports Bar and Grill 4417 W. Rosamond Blvd. 10:45A
Thu Aug 01, 13 |06:45P Lancaster DG Official Visit - Lancaster HOME OF BARBARA & KENT SELLON 05:30P
Tue Aug 06, 13 [07:00A Walnut Valley DG Official Visit - Walnut Valley The Diamond Bar Golf Club 22751 Golden Springs Drive 08:30A
Wed Aug 07, 13|12:15P Five Points DG Official Visit - Five Points El Patio Restaurant 11672 Ramona Blvd 10:45A
Azusa Greens Country Club 2nd & 4th Thursdays meetings are 6:00 -
Thu Aug 08, 13 [06:00P Azusa DG Official Visit - Azusa 7:30 pm 919 West Sierra Madre Ave 05:00P
Tue Aug 13, 13 |[12:00P Pomona DG Official Visit - Pomona Sheraton Fairplex Hotel & Conference Center 601 W. McKinley 10:30A
Wed Aug 14, 13|12:00P San Dimas DG Official Visit - San Dimas Via Verde Country Club 1400 Avenida Entrada 10:45A
Wed Aug 14, 13|06:30P Foothill Communities DG Official Visit - Foothill Communities Casa de Salsa 415 West Foothill Blvd 05:30P
Thu Aug 15, 13 [12:10P Monterey Park DG Official Visit - Monterey Park Capital Seafood Restaurant 755 W. Garvey Ave. 10:45A
Thu Aug 15, 13 |06:00P Pasadena After Hours DG Official Visit - Pasadena After Hours Villa Sorriso. Call president for confirmation. 168 W. Colorado Blvd. |05:00P
Tue Aug 20, 13 |12:10P East Los Angeles DG Official Visit - East Los Angeles Tamayo's Restaurant 5300 E. Olympic Blvd. 10:45A
Wed Aug 21, 13|12:00P Pasadena DG Official Visit - Pasadena The University Club of Pasadena 175 N. Oakland Ave. 01:45P
Thu Aug 22, 13 |[12:10P El Monte/S.El Monte DG Official Visit - El Monte/South El Monte Pepe's Restaurant 11740 Valley Blvd. 10:45A
Thu Aug 22, 13 |06:30P SGV New Generation DG Official Visit - San Gabriel Valley NG Fronteras Mexican Grill 118 W. Main Street 05:30P
Tue Aug 27, 13 |12:15P Alhambra DG Official Visit - Alhambra Almansor Court 700 S. Almansor Street 10:45A
Wed Aug 28, 13|12:15P Chino DG Official Visit - Chino Chino Community Building 5443 B Street 10:45A
Wed Aug 28, 13|07:15P Greater Chino Hills DG Official Visit - Greater Chino Hills Western Hills Country Club 1800 Carbon Canyon Drive 06:00P
Thu Aug 29, 13 [12:00P Ontario DG Official Visit - Ontario Doubletree Hotel 222 N. Vineyard Ave. 10:30A

September - New Generations Month

Tue Sep 03, 13 |07:00A |Hesperia DG Official Visit - Hesperia Denny's 13165 Main Street 08:30A




Green Tree Golf Course Clubhouse 2nd location R&S Beverage Co. on
Adelanto Road - see Provisional Club of Adelanto for more

Tue Sep 03, 13 |11:30A Victorville DG Official Visit - Victorville information. 14414 Green Tree Blvd. 10:15A
Wed Sep 04, 13|12:00P Barstow DG Official Visit - Barstow Quigley's Restaurant 2841 Lenwood Road 10:30A
Thu Sep 05, 13 |07:00A V. V. Sunrise DG Official Visit - Victor Valley Sunrise Coco's Restaurant 15570 E. Park Ave. 08:30A
Thu Sep 05, 13 |12:00P  |Apple Valley DG Official Visit - Apple Valley Contact Club Secretary 10:30A
Tue Sep 10, 13 |07:15A Las Vegas Summerlin DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Summerlin Tournament Players Club at Summerlin 1700 Village Center Circle 08:30A
Tue Sep 10, 13 |12:15P Las Vegas West DG Official Visit - Las Vegas West Canyon Gate Country Club 2001 Canyon Gate Drive 10:45A

1st & 3rd Wednesdays at 8:00 AM 2nd & 4th Wednesdays at 11:30

AM 5th Wednesdays of the month: dark R&S Beverage 17500
Wed Sep 11, 13|11:30A Adelanto DG Official Visit - Adelanto - Provisional Adelanto Rd. 10:30A
Mon Sep 16, 13 |12:00P Lancaster West DG Official Visit - Lancaster West JP Eliopulos Hellenic Center 43404 30th Street West 10:45A
Tue Sep 17, 13 |07:15A Antelope Valley Sunrise [DG Official Visit - Antelope Valley Sunrise Rancho Village Retirement Living 39630 Fairway Drive 08:30A
Wed Sep 18, 13|07:45A Duarte DG Official Visit - Duarte Denny's Restaurant 1060 Huntington Drive 08:45A
Wed Sep 18, 13|12:15P San Gabriel DG Official Visit - San Gabriel San Gabriel Playhouse, Padillo Room 324 S. Mission Drive 10:45A
Thu Sep 19, 13 [12:00P San Marino DG Official Visit - San Marino San Marino Community Church, Fellowship Hall 1750 Virginia Road 10:30A
Tue Sep 24, 13 [12:00P Rancho Cucamonga DG Official Visit - Rancho Cucamonga Four Points by Sheraton 11960 Foothill Boulevard 10:30A

October - Vocational Service Month

South Hills Country Club (Dress code, call 626-399-1231) 2655 S.
Wed Oct 02, 13 |12:15P West Covina DG Official Visit - West Covina Citrus Ave. 10:45A
Fri Oct 04, 13 |12:00P Arcadia DG Official Visit - Arcadia Embassy Suites 211 E. Huntington Drive 10:30A
Tue Oct 08, 13 |12:00P Mesquite DG Official Visit - Mesquite Mesquite Veterans' Center 840 Hafen Lane 10:45A
Tue Oct 08, 13 |06:00P Las Vegas Red Rock DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Red Rock O'Aces Bar & Grill 9050 W. Post Road 05:00P
Wed Oct 09, 13 |12:00P Boulder City DG Official Visit - Boulder City Boulder Creek Golf Club 1501 Veterans Memorial Drive 10:30A
Thu Oct 10, 13 |07:00A Boulder City Sunrise DG Official Visit - Boulder City Sunrise Boulder Creek Golf Course/The Grill 1501 Veterans Memorial Drive 6:00P 10/09
Tue Oct 15, 13 |07:15A Rancho Del Chino DG Official Visit - Rancho Del Chino Papachinos Grill & Greens 14501 Ramona Ave. 08:45A
Tue Oct 15, 13 [12:10P Industry Hills DG Official Visit - Industry Hills Pacific Palms Hotel and Conference Center 1 Industry Hills Parkway |10:45A
Wed Oct 16, 13 |07:15A Claremont Sunrise DG Official Visit - Claremont Sunrise St. Ambrose Episcopal Church 830 West Bonita Ave. 08:30A
Tue Oct 22, 13 |07:00A Sierra Madre DG Official Visit - Sierra Madre Hart House at Memorial Park 222 W. Sierra Madre Blvd. 08:30A
Tue Oct 22, 13 |12:00P South Pasadena DG Official Visit - South Pasadena Oneonta Congregational Church, Tower Room 1515 Garfield Avenue |10:30A
Wed Oct 23, 13 |12:00P Upland DG Official Visit - Upland Landecena Community Center 1325 E. San Bernardino Road 10:30A
Wed Oct 30, 13 |12:10P Montebello DG Official Visit - Montebello Quiet Cannon, Montebello Country Club 901 Via San Clemente 10:45A

November - Rotary Foundation Month

South Hills Country Club (Dress code, call 626-399-1231) Dress Code}

Strictly enforced. No jeans, khakis, or shorts. Business Casual okay.
Wed Nov 13, 13|07:15A West Covina Sunrise DG Official Visit - West Covina Sunrise 2655 S. Citrus Ave. 08:45A




Mon Nov 18, 13 |05:30P Las Vegas Fremont DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Fremont Four Queens Hotel Hugo's Cellar Restaurant 202 Fremont Street

Tue Nov 19, 13 [12:15P Las Vegas Fremont DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Fremont Four Queens Hotel Hugo's Cellar Restaurant 202 Fremont Street

Wed Nov 20, 13|12:15P Las Vegas Central DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Central Las Vegas Country Club 3000 Joe W. Brown Drive 10:45A

Wed Nov 20, 13|06:00P Pahrump Valley DG Official Visit - Pahrump Valley Mountain Falls Grill Room 5001 S. Clubhouse Drive 05:00pP

Thu Nov 21, 13 |07:00A Green Valley DG Official Visit - Green Valley The Wildhorse Golf Club 2100 West Warm Springs Road 08:30A

December - Family Month - Happy Holidays

The McCaw School of Mines Boardroom On the last Monday of each
month the Club meets at the Fiesta Hotel and Casino Buffet room 57

Tue Dec 03, 13 [12:00P Henderson DG Official Visit - Henderson Lynn Lane 10:30A
Harrah's Laughlin Hotel Casino Fresh Market Buffet 2900 S. Casino

Wed Dec 04, 13 |07:00A  [Laughlin DG Official Visit - Laughlin Drive NIGHT BEFORE ASK

Thu Dec 05, 13 [12:00P Las Vegas DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Lawry's The Prime Rib 4043 Howard Hughes Parkway ALL DAY EVENT
Los Prados Golf & Country Club NOTE: The club meets at 4:15 PM on

Fri Dec 06, 13 |07:15A North Las Vegas DG Official Visit - North Las Vegas the fourth Friday of the month. 5150 Los Prados Cir 08:30A

January - Rotary Awareness Month
Mon Jan 13, 14 |12:15P |Las Vegas Southwest DG Official Visit - Las Vegas Southwest Lawry's The Prime Rib 4043 Howard Hughes Parkway 10:30A




